• Internal slider
• Door is reversible and can open left to right or
right to left
• Standard heights 1950mm/1830mm
• No door swing out into the bathroom dripping
water onto the floor
• Water drains back into the shower
• Door panels go behind the bottom extrusion

F Door Opening Dimension 417mm 484mm 617mm
Pictured above - 3 Panel Stacker Door Silva
ORDERING CODES
WARRANTY INFORMATION
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
Product Description SKU
900mm 1000mm 1200mm
Door Only Silva (LH/RH Reversible) 1830mm High D3PS900SI18SYMP D3PS1000SI18SYMP D3PS1200SI18SYMP
Door Only Silva (LH/RH Reversible) 1900mm High D3PS900SI195SYMP D3PS1000SI195SYMP D3PS1200SI195SYMP
CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE
Bathroom products are used often and the following is our suggestion on how to clean and care for them.
Shower Wall
We use Durosan premium quality sanitaryware grade Acrylic.  It is, by design, very robust and chemical resistant.  A soft damp cloth with